Deyao G



INTERIOR LIGHTING INTERIOR LIGHTING




INTERIOR LIGHTING INTERIOR LIGHTING

- = ;
— - :' _
an poi Section Pl Tache Pt Lucid  Plo2

PLASTER LIGHTING PLASTER LIGHTING




BATHROOM LIGHTING BATHROOM LIGHTING

Alba P149

pso.  Lucid  mso  Ladder  piso Brick P50 Maze mz Waltz  ms2

FINISH

152 Photon P153

BASES & SHADES

s Steel Brushed

B—Bronze




&)
=
b—
=
o
=
o
©
&
[SN]
o
Z

55CM

| 20CM |

Spruce

Oblong Table Lamp
AGTE

EZT 1x60W
Stainipss Stesd Passhod

S9OCM

IACM

IXCM

Spruce

Tabde Lamp

4837

E2T 1xB0W
Stainléss Steel Polihed

65.5CM

Spruce
4 Pendand

14 4naQW
Polishod Chrome+
Stoinless Steel Polished

158.6CM

Spruce

E27T 1x00W
Sieel Polished

40CM '

|

Il

Ll

I



37.7CM

21.4CM

i

—1|

N

Spruce

LED Wall Lamp

1640

E14 1x40W + 1x3W LED

Polished Chrome+
Stainboss Steel Polished

@

Design by

== New Zealand

170CM

Twinset
Floor Lamp

E27 1x80W
Stainless Steel Polished

s,

—

L
S
3
%

-

e
171
-

Al e

Twinset

Table Lamp

4651

E27 16O

Stainless Steel Polished

@

Twinset

Neil McLachlan



Twinset

Design by
Neil McLachlan
New Zealand

130CM

| 49.5CM |

i1
;5_ Twinset
345 Pendant
S__ 3655
? E27 1x60W
3 L= stainless Steel Polish
27.5CM @
A

11

Twinset
495 Pendant
3656

E27 1x60W

Stainless Steel Polished

=

27.5CM

L
4
A
g

\

é

«

F L2y

)

K&
2

«

)
)

u\_\((

\/
A
\/

\/
A

)
DN

A

3
)

2
)
¢
2

¢
X

N

(§

¢

)

:

TA

(

LY

«
A h

o)

Y

v’

)

&
(<

)

.

4 /]

%

/N
\\ ff /.

"l

,

v

23CM 205CM

Twinset

Wall Lamp

1653

E271x40W

Stainless Steel Polished

S

Origin

Stainless Steal Polished

[&]




21.7CM

e i

21.7CM

@60.3CM

-l

Origin

Twin Winll Larnp

1473

E14 2ud0W
Stainloss Stoot Pokishod

. 44.4CM

Twin Wl Lamp +USE

1558

E14 Zx40W + DUTPUT: 5V = 1A
Stainfoss Steel Polished

(&

17.5CM

| {_E/iﬂ —

21.2CM

17CM 16 6CM
|'-|
|
LRI
T —
oo

2
E1L Tod0+ a1 LED

aﬂﬁww
1Har
B4 ted e a1 LD

HOUTPUT: 8V ISSIA
Paisnea Chromes



Delta

ARYRY

s

o e

DBLBHLL)

Delta

4 Table Lamp

4175

E14 1x40W

E14 1x40W+ 1x1W LED

Pofishad Chrome+

E27 15600

Stainloss Steal Polished

Stainless Steel Polshed

@

w
—

15



3080
E14 SxdDW

Polishad Chrome+ Polishad Chromes E27 1260W E27 1xd0W
Stainless Steel Polished Stainless Steel Polished Siainless Steel Polishad

) Stainless Sizol Polished
] @ @ ®

Delta

4068
E27 1x60W
Stanless Stoel Polished

@

10 .
@

e
200M,



|

58,5CM

19

L27.3CM

Tendency
3 Pandart

20



Tendency

Length Wall Lamp
1589

E14 1x40W+1x3W LED
Polished Chroma+

Stainlass Steal Poished

o30eM

7 Het
i ,;9/’5,?,’/. G

2 o £ ."’; Ehains
{-/_,( f,f,:ﬁ, // //// )



23

Flat

2 Bar Pandant With Big Shade

3546

E27 2xa0W

Polished Chrome+
Stainless Steel Polished

®

2250
—l

13.50M
i

Flat

2 Bar Pendant

3253

E27 2x40W

Polished Chrome+
Stainless Steel Polished

]

113CM

Flat

3 Bar Pendant

3254

E2T Jxd0W

Polished Chromi+
Stainless Steel Polished

®

12 TCM

)
¥
\
Al
1

Flat

Stainless Steel Polished

(]

L=k

17N

Flat-LED

Wall Lamp

1252

E2T 1xd0W+ixiw LED
Polished Chroma+
Stainless Steel Polished

@

27CM
|_.
E_
8| L]
Tl
Flat
Wall Lamp
1251
E27 1x40W

Stainlezs Steel Polished

E:

T

Wall Lamp+USB

1558

E2T 1x40W+OUTPUT: 5W m 14
Stainless Steel Polished




Flat

Flat-LED
Quadrate Wall Lamp-Right
1679

E27 1x40W + 1x3W LED

Polished Chrome+
Stainless Steel Polished

&

n
3
[
o
=
3]
[-=]
-
27CM

0
dl I—‘
3]
0
(2] =
™ R

f TI
E- 1
1]

2 )
bl

Flat-LED

CQuadrate Wall Lamp-Left
1616

E27 1x40W + 1x3W LED

Polished Chrome+
Stainless Steel Polished

)

21CM

60.5CM

&
hd

39.5CM

Flat

Forgiving Table Lamp
4689

E27 1x60W

Stainless Steal Polished

[

21CM
=

250M
—

=

Flat
Table Lamp

4161

E27 1:60W

Stainlass Stesl Polished

]

Flat

Large Table Lamp+USB

4558

E2T 1xB60W+OUTPUT: 5V ™ 1A
Stainless Steel Polished

m

26



27 28




Empire

AT AT T ALYA

&
TR
-

IR

N
Y2,




Quadrate

g
8

T Quadrate
5 Larga Floor Lamp
R A‘ﬁli 47

e E27 1:60W

Stainless Suesl Polshad
39CM &

aasey
CM TCH § Ij 2
¢ 1
. g i I =
g 34 SCM =
Quadrate
E,'ﬁ .ﬂd rap e Quadrate Fioor Lamp
075 Tabio Lamp 5077
E14 1240W E14 1x40Ws 1x1W LED 4076 E27 1x60W
. Stalnless Steel Polished Polishod Chromes E27 1x60W Stainless Steel Polished
@ Stainiase: Steel Polehed SuinsassSisol Polished ]

® @

b=1 —— Quadrate
O Lagulractane
ﬂ‘ l_ e 27 1x60W
Stainisss Sieal Polshed
48.5CM =] i

32




Quadrate

Quadrate Quadrate Quadrate Quadrate

10 Pandant 5 Pandant 3 Pandant 1 Pendant

3302 3074 081 3094

E14 10x40W E14 Sxalw E14 3w E27 1360W
Polished chroma+ Polished chromae+ Polished chroma+ Polished chroma+

Stanless Steel Polished = Stainless Steal Polished

=)

Staindess Steol Polished Siainiass Steel Polished

_A3dem

25.3CH
28.3CM
]

B
g

5

SIS
=
' Grace g Grace
\ Table Lamp 7] Floor Lamp
S 4342 - 5343
E27 1x60W E27 1x60W
Stainless Stesl Polished s@hﬂbﬂ Steel Pnllshrd

33



Grace

==
| Grace
10 Pandant
3340
5 E14 10400
Polished Chroma+
Stainless Stool Polished
S1CH . S
=]
Grace
& Pendant
3339
E14 5x40W
i Polished Chrome
Stairless Steebfshed
o SSCM 2]
Grace
3 Pandant
3338
; E14 3x40W
-
Stainless Steal Polished
SE3.SCM @
-] 19 80K Grace

p—
@7 &
R gllnﬂ Steel Polished

D .
Grace-LED
: i
E1d 1x40W+LED 1IW
Poisshad Chramas
Stainless Steel Polished
&)
35

|7 ‘- .



Accord

240M LU=
| |

Accord- LED

Wl Lemp
H 1484
E14 1w+ 1x1W LED

Slairdess SteeFolished

__45CM | 28.2CM,
40CM 248CM
3 ] I Accord
al 2 Bar Pendant =
e ar z Accord g Accord
) Stairiess SteeFolishad =] Table Lamp Floor Lamp
=] 5 bt =
E2T 1x60W E27 1x60W
Stainless Steel Polished Stainless Steal Polished
[} =}
§]: I ‘ Accord
¥ 3 Bar Pendant
- = o L e JE Bv
Stairtess SteelPolished

37 e -

38



'I-‘;.q\; I
Ry
it

|
|
|

(
|h'..|'.||

Sunday-LED
Wil Larmp

1558

E14 Tod0We 11 LED
Polizhed Chroma
Stmnisas Steel Foiared

@




SOI

l:fﬂ
| Windsor Windsor
5 Pendant 3 Pendant
—_— S 3425 3424
§_‘[ E14 Sx40W :I IQD p E14 3x40W
& Polished Chrome+ § Polished Chrome+
@72CM Stainless Steel Polished @62.5CM Stainless Steel Polished
S e
S18CM 23.2CM
WOIM, 28N, Windsor 2 Windsor-LED
Wall Lamp g Wall Lamp
3 1420 S 1421
- E14 1x40W E14 1x40W+1x1 LED
5 @ H?f':, Stainless Steel Polished Polished Chrome+
@ Stainless Steel Polished
o H.ICM lﬁ‘
Windsor
Table Lamp
4422
a E27 1x60W
Staenloss Stoo! Polishod
Al ]
JLeB2Cly Ty EH0CM
§ Windsor
il Floor Lamp
2 5423
E27 1x80W .
Stainlass Steel Polished
41




-

e i

.r:
{id
/
(K
; g
d &
i
\ 4
%
4 DE2CM
'
Transition
f 3 Pendant
5 3212
! E14 3xd0W
| Palished chrome+
3 Stainless Steel Polished
,: @

25.8CM

25.9CM

Transition »

5 Pandant Transition
3213 1 Wall Lamp
E14 Sx40W 1214

Polished chrome+ E14 1x40W

Stainless Steel Polished Stainless Steel Polished
STICM e B16CM 17500

Transition Transition
Table Lamp Flaar Lamp
4210 5211

E2T 1x60W E27 1x60W

Stainless Steel Palished
©3aCM o

Stainless Steel Polished
DASCM =1}




—
e

—

Urban

o
e

T I~ =——
\“\-‘_‘_-—\ Hﬁ’.(‘/

[}
e
xj’if

Urban
g ':\;L Lamp ; Urban-LED
E14 1240W m“m
Stainless Steal Polished E14 1x40 ¢ 1x1W LED
M Chrome+

FRETY- T 2] Palished
Stainless Steel Polished
T - R T T -

Urban é Urban

§ Table Lamp | Table Lamp+USE - E&f;u“

2 4307 | 4565 E27 1xB0W
E27 150W | E27 1i60We+ QUTPUT: 5V == 14 s
StainlessSteal Polished | Stainloss Stesl Polished pes

24CM 7 ECM
| e | | o | @ IEI 2800 A5 4CAM

Urban
8 Pondant

E14 BxdOW

Stainless Steal Polished
51.9CH =]

45




Raster

(PR ETTRTT PRART pRRg E 1T L R1RY TRANN

;[ r 1 Raster
a1 Taper 2 Bar Pendant
518
E27 2ot

(=] ¢

47

48



156.3CM

Span
Floor Larmp
5659
E2T 1x60
Stainless Steal Polishad
. by E
Erwul

g
?a::::lmp ﬂ Span
4180 A Small Table Lamp

i

E27 1=60W Ly 4BR4
- - Stainkess Steal Polished § E27 1x80W
| e L Stainless Stesl Polished
| i = @
39CM 31CM
| S|

Ao . -
Y il ‘4 1‘“4’ i'ﬁffdl;(ﬂm
eaigs i

RASERK
b O] ‘ gﬂﬁﬁ%"—"}.‘if
‘__*lf?'z ‘."F"'L"f}’ :

r>
I
“;l’:gk '..-!-!A‘ AN _':

-

I\
7L
4

Rumba
§ I Pondant
i 3600
E2T Zad40W
Jolmaocy. ¢ Whito
.. TETR
[ e |
Rumba
T = Big Pandant
= 3601
N E27 3a40W
DACCH White
omcw D




Gleam Duo

Design by
Gabriele Mirone
Italy

Gleam [' ] | ] Duo
':;%Lamp = | __I[_ Tabila Lamp

163 5CM

Bl he
F EEHEE

Gleam 5 124w g 1 I, e Dmu°| P
:u;;_;ump Matt Black + Gold 8 E27 1x60W 5707
TE 1x80W (3] Stainless Steel Polished IR
e B =] Stainless Steol Polishod
@

51 92



po=T]

=

il B

Cornerston

1

=]

E27 1aB0W
Sesirdets S2eol Polshed

®)]

Table Lamg+USE

W

E27 1b0¥r QUTPUT: SWrm 1A
Stariess Seel Polshed

=]

L")

JHew

4163
EZT 1okl
Stamioss Stonl Polishnd

=]

|

|
ﬁ_ Latin
A0

160 8CA

I

Latin

Ficor Lamg

5195

E27 1w
Stairiees Sioel Polshod



N

N

(
\

B50CM

Columbus
Table Lamp
A451+6020
T 1uBOW
Stainless Steol Pokished

El

Columbus

Table Lamp
546246044

E27 1660W

Stainioss Stosl Polished

55.1CM

| @36CM

[\

30.6CM
e

Tripod

Table Lamp
4386023

E27 1xB0W

Htainless Steel Polished

1)

159.7CM

Tripod

Tripod
Floor Lamp
5319+6025
E27 1x60W
T35 Stainkess Stool Polished
41.2CM
s E

o6



Solid = Solid

38CM_ 200M @40 CM
10 E
(8]
[+n]
[7¢]
Solid Solid
Symmetry Small Table Lamp Round Big Table Lamp
4691 7 4698
E27 1x60W g E27 1x60W
StainlessSteel Polished o Stainless Steel Polished
@ 3 @

45.5CM 24CM
k 4 F - @40 CM
- / \ / \ r
b O
w2
[}
w
1 Solid
Solid Round Small Table Lamp
Symmetry Big Table Lamp T 4697
4692 = E27 1x60W
E27 1x60W o Stainless Steel Polished
Stainless Steel Polished g @
@ ™ 9

o8



Solid Solid

& I
2 =
e 3
28
Solid
Oblong Big Table Lamp A%
4694
= - E27 1x60W i
4 9] Stainless Steel Polished | Solid
= L | Square Big Table Lamp
45CM = 8 | ? 4696
E27 1x60W

Stainless Steel Polished

TRTYUT far

-

i
B
B
|
M
§

- =
| g
<
3
1 D Solid
Oblong Small Table Lamp -4 X
o7 - 4693 Solid
2 + E27 1x60W 3 Square Small Table Lamp
“l Stainless Steel Polished = & 4695
wew | [0 I E27 1x60W

Stainless Steel Polished
30CM | @

59




indows
62

Stainless Steel Polished

=]

Windows
Small Table Lamp

E27 1x60W

4672

L]
O_
| 36CM

WOa'8E : noet

a:&:ﬂ:nﬂ,

an 5 O 2 o

_ e AA( AA ) . Sm a
T i
: VV S £i5io

NG
,WMAVA

,]
39.5CM

WogEs Y Yo
B
3
a 8 £
85 ;&
@ - @
e 20 - =8
5 €8 s =
2 %8 2 g8
.mmu?m@ m_..lq_ba...m
3 e =
T & = 35N
»Led Haelam

®
PR —
==
=
36CM

Slim

WoE'09 x W20Z

IS
¢
.ﬁw




Frame Frame

B =
g I
§ I
i ) Frame
- | Oblong Big Table Lamy
légiggmsu Table Lai 2 mOm 4686 o ’
3 —@—+  as87 e i i E27 1x60W
"I_ “]“ E27 1x60W Stainless Steel Polished
Stainless Steel Polished |4cw (O]
L2cu | [0
| |
§ D
_ Frame
Frame 2 40;;?1'?"9 Small Table Lamp
F — i
3 — f;;;re Big Table Lamp g 4@ ot
E27 1x60W = Stainless Steel Polished
- Stainless Steel Polished 34.5CM @
s [O]

63




Space Cape |

= l
5
T g Cape
Square Table Lamp
4649
5 E ] E27 1x80W
§ Stainless Steel Polished
§ =
.
Space
- Square Table Lamp
= 4709
Q E27 1x60W
& Stainless Steel Polished
- El
20CM

= | l
3 8
3] o Cape
}S Round Table Lamp
4550
S E27 1x60W
Space = Stainless Steel Polished
i Oblong Table Lamp B @
= 4710 z
] E27 1x60W S
£ Stainless Steel Polished e
=) 1
30CM

65 - ' -



68

Classic

Roud Table Lamp
4753+6021

E27 1x60W

Stainless Steel Polished

Classic

!
&)

_ Ty
_ NOES m WO9ED

=
o
£
=
[=]
[
@
2
o

2
2
=
K-
w

[E

(=%
E

m
-
2
..”
=

[}

L

=

o
@

¢
2
bl

=
(=]
@D
E
-
I~
o
w

Classic

32CM |

y

\* * o o
: __cm_ n
\ L

Mvva. O BEPK
KRN CRPEL
RIS )
) o SRS 4
B va Avv

q&\u

.‘.

SRS
IR
vV D vv%w .«

Y 3\ h.},,u

225>

Stainless Steel Polished

E

Oval Table Lamp

4720

E27 1x60W




“‘ tai




Solo

=" ot Square Solo Swing
—t i W | L Bt
ILg‘uhr | :?;|w
§l = s —
=] | @
Solo Swing
AL, \':m |;:wm —_—

| =

J7.7CM
= Z
Q Round Table Lamp
E 4B4T
LED 1x3W LED
Stalnless Stoel Palishod
=]
10CM 4
—_
— E
17.2CM, \
z
H Square Table Lamp
Q 4648
i LED 1x3W LED
Stainless Steal Polished
)
=3
10CM  16CM
—

il

72



Unait

TECM m

i [1308] []

73

Format

1316
LED ZxiW
Stainbass Stool Palishad

Wl Lamp
1603
LED Zx1W LED

Welcome

74



75

26.5CM

20CM

12CM

Welcome

Whan Wall Lamg

713

(SEREEL

Sapinfess Steal Polished




77

az2TeM

:

S9CM

Honor

11CM

A0CM

Firefly

Dua 2 Wall Lamp
1718

LED 15 6W

Firefly




79

20CM l 38CM

Firefly

11cM
o
o
-]

Dida

[

=)

12CM

16CM

AR

Dida
Square Big Wall LampeUSE
1591

LED 123W LED+OUTPUT: §V 7= 1A

Polished Chrome+
Stainless Steel Polishad

Dida

Square Wall Lamp
1592

LED 1x3W LED

Polished Chioime+
Stainless Steol Polished

I

20CM

24CM

Polishod Chroma+
Stainless Stosl Pollshed

&)
5.TCMx16CM Hele On The Wall

Dida

Square Recessed Wall Lamp+MDC Switch
1668

LED 1x3W

Polished Chrome-+
Stainiess Stedl Polishad
5.7CMx16CM Hole On The Wall

Dida

Square Recossed Wall LampsSwich
1643

LED 1x3W

Polished Chrome+
Stainless Steel Polisned

©
5.7CMx20CM Holo On The Wall

80



1 f, :
§o3.d i i : 1 :
: 2l ! gfs P L 9
] : g i R
siitlle  gyalle RN AR
wost Wzt i B )
Py T

g d i () ;

= <

a m N

\waabls e SeA%,

. . {/ £ (/ (7
SO ISR KR I I GG LA <
o 3 [N ZE NS 75 N7~
S S R S O S S s o 2 SASRSrees
S I S S IS NSRS Ll i e
QYANTZQVaVSE gViNT oviN T avil D evi s AL NLNDHAD LA
A N N S Tons A s
I P S B I A Y 5
\,H,w : “ 4‘ A o B %\“’ﬁ?\ﬁ-‘b‘h&. 783 AN
LSOO S N SV S S S R
1L BT L A L N LA TS BT I B V7%
> Swet reat - ) 4&0 RIS AL LI
RSOSSN NSO SR SOLRSOLEST KN
P D :
17 X TS Q\»ﬂ@\b\@\»\&\» & A
N S A S A A A
SO SIINIKSLRNLS

o A A

ot

VAR TNARIVUA T

=

v 'l W 4 b 0
7 \/ SV x\Jvﬁ.\:\/ :
P (L7 LV~
: : S
i TP

/ -




Tank

Whistle

17CM

A
Whistle
= Horizontal Wall Lamp
g EI 1620
Tank LED 1x3W +1x2.2wLED
T AL Polished Chrome+
LED 153w Stainless Steel Polished
Sialriess Sorsd Poished @
=
VECME TCM Holn On Tre Wl
| 17CM i
=
1= g 5 @ #]  whistie
Horizental Wall Lamp
1682
LED 1x3W +1x2 2wLED
Polished Chromea+
Stainless Stoal Palishad

26CM CM
—

16CM

Whistle

Verlical Wall Lamp

1621

LED 1x3W LED
Polished Chroma+
Stainless Slesl Polished



28.3CM

Bel

Bell

SCM

Largs Arc Wall Lamp
1628

Stainless Steel Polished

LED 1x3WLED

Polished
<]

=
2

b

Polished Chroma+
Stainless Steel Polished

@

LED 1x3W LED

4l

86









Stairess Steel Polshad

: X ]
g3 : s g g
giiil e mmm@m@ mmmwme
i [—o 31 o—0 i e—n
i : L

T L e -

Image
Sininless Sieel Polished

PictureLamp
1512
LED 1x3w

WH] ) N E

11CM
=

91

92



Project

94

93



95

68.5CM

26.5CM,

30CM

L

11.5CM

Box

Square 4 Semi Flush
3633

LED 4x8W LED
Stainless Steel Polished

S

Box

Square Ceiling
3634

LED 1x14W LED
White

1 °

68.9CM .

26.5CM,

@30CM

75CM

11.5CM

Box

Round 3 Semi Flush
3631

LED 3x8W LED
Stainless Steel Polished

S

Box
Round Ceiling
3632

LED 1x14W LED
White

©

96



42CM

Samite

E2T ESL Ixni2w
Stainloss. Sieel Polished
Mini Celling

Et4 ESL 2050
Stardess Steel Polanhed

Samite

WNOZw

Caling Lavg
E27 1AW
Starbrss Sior Dolbed

Focus

7.2CM

28.5CM

LB

S6CM

98

97



,.
NN \
T

)

e §

A

Crval Wall Lamp

1230

G 1x20W

Tornado

Tormado

L=

e 3§

w_

Square Wall Lamp
23

1G9 120w

Stainless Steel Polshed

Tornado

r3 ’ worm

100

99






Concept

Prism

= Prism
2 Wall Lamp
] b @ @] =

Black+Silver/ White+Gold
11.2CM 13.5CM
| L N
! 1 I 1

&

Biack + SihvorWhiter+ Gold

Concept
§] [:l Concept

i

Wall Lamp
1235
. | I“m' § G 1x20W
| | | | Black+Silver/ White+Gold
16CM
Concept @
GO Qundeate Wall Lamp
1455
G 133 1
Etlack+SivorWhite+Gold
(=]

103

104



Luster

105

13CM

10CM

Luster

Round Wall Lamp

1448

G9 1x33W

Black+Silver | White+Gold

13CM

6.5CM

=

Luster

Quadrate Wall Lamp
1447

G9 1x33W

Black+Silver / White+Gold




Wall Lamp
1719

LED 2x3W LED
White/Black

Gallery

LED Square Wall Lamp
1504

LED 23

Stainless Stael Polished

Gallery

LED Round Wall Lamp
1055

LED 2x3W

Stainless Stesl Polishad

e ——————

Wetorall

Waterfall
Plaster Wall Lamp
1413

2G11 1x24W
White

&

PLASTER LIGHTING




&8 CM
i
=Y I 2 Ray-LED
P i IQJ Square Plastsr Wall Lamp
L= 1461

5{ W
g &)

—_ TSI

75CM =
53.; Ray
: Round Plaster Wall Lamp
5 1262

102 CM

N Ray-LED
]7 @ Round Piaster Wall Lamp
= 1460

— LED Z2x3W
White:
@

125 €™
I

=T
B
.

:

| Ray
5 Rhombus Plaster Wall Lamp
B 1405

| LED 2x3W

White

@

B.5CM
o

Ray

Square Plaster Wall Lamp
1264

GO 120N

White

@

] O35

109 110



Tunnel

1250M

111

Tunnel
Plaster Wall Lamp
1263

G9 1x20W

White

Tunnel

LED Plaster Wall Lamp
1392

LED 2x3W

White

24,8014

Jokul

=)

115K

Jokul
Small Plaster Wall Lamp

Jokul

Lange Plaster Wall Lamp
1274

E14 1040W

White

Nest

Latge Plaster Wall Lamp
1412

E14 1x40W

White

@

Nest
Plaster Wall Lamp
1278

GO 1x20W

White

@

112



Glow

620 Plaster Wall Lamp
1409

TS 1324W

White

s

=]







Section

Section
Plaster Wall Lamp
1404
GS 1x33W
1 Whita
—go2CM

Aladdin

g Aladdin

e Plaster Wall Lamp
1295
LED 1x3W
White

12CM
BCM — @

21CM

®

12.80M,

—
Arch §[ D Arch
Large Plaster Wall Lamp & ‘Small Plasier Wall Lamp
1280 1281
G 2x20W G8 1x20W
White White
0em N sscM ;@ 20CM a5cM, @O

Quarter
31.5CM Plaster Wall Lamp
v 1414
=t Ij White
3 5.5CM, @

118



Smile

Bowl




Jazz

80 Plaster Wall Lamp
1410

LED 1x3W

White

@




Sunrise

20CH e
= Sunri g [ ] Sun >
] uni
g | S e S e ] SR T O e
1391 1267
= T TshaeN | 0 2611 1x18W = £14 Tty 68 naw
1k B [ - =Y o ]
124

123






Shimmer

Shimmer
Plaster Wall Lamp
1204

LED 13w

White

S

J0CM
—

) — -

Round Plaster Wall Lamp
1387




Q
£
-
la
O
=
2
Q
Q
e
=
<
23]







Meteor

Meteor
300 Wall Lamp
1521
2611 118w
Stainless SteoPolishad
S P44
BOCM
| |
2L 1 ||
: L
Meteor
600 Wall Lamp
1523
TS 1x14W T5 HO 1x24W
Stainless SteaPolished
@ P44
£0CM 7.6 CM
0 sarae @
n
Meteor
400 Wall Lamp
_ 4522
P : ? } 2611 1x24W
= Fi Stainless SteelPolished
133 @ P 134

— § S—
| —



135

e

Innervation

TOCM

Innervation

LED 700 Wall Lamp
1663

LED 1x10w
Stanless Steel Poished

@ 1P44

" 100CM

| O

Innervation

LED 1000 Wall Lamp
1664

LED Txt4W

Stainiess Steel Poished

S P44

Innervation

LED 1300 Wl Lafrp
1665

LED 1xtaw

‘Stamnleds Stesl Polishod

@ P44

5.5CM

3

5.5CM

BOCM

-
3
=

[ =] &

Innervation
600 Wall Lamp
1641

TS 1x14W TS5 HO 1C4W
Stainless Stesl Polished

S P44

S0CM

IL]

Innervation

@00 Wall Lamp

14432

TE T2TW T5 HO 139w
Siainess Sinel Polished

© P44

120CM B.5CM

11

Innervation
1200 Wall Lamg

1443

5 Dzt

Stainless Stoel Pokshed

@ IP44

136



Innervation

BOCM B5CM

giu 1 B

FICM

SL I ]

120CM

B5CM

P
T

DN athaal e

AT}

137

BSCM
|

)

Innervation
Miitgw BO0 Willl Lamg
1527

TS 1K14W TS HO 124w
Stariéss SteaPolished

@ P44

Innervation

Marmow SO0 Wall Lamp
1528

TE IR TW TS HO 1x35W
Strizss SteaPolished

@ P44

Innervation
Marmow 1200 Wal Lamp
1529

TS 12

Sinicfess SteoPolished

D IP44

BOCM

Inspiration

Inspiration

Hiarrow 600 Wall Lamp
1524

TS 1214W TS5 HO 1240
Stardoss SteePolshod

D 1P44

Inspiration
Marrow 900 Wal Lamg

o
o
=

1525

120CM

—
T | TS U TS HO 139w
i Slariess SeePolshed

D P44

Inspiration
HNarow 1200 Wall Lamp

1526

T5 12w

(118

Siarless Steeloished

© IP44




TOCM Iﬂ

& |

-

Inspiration

LED 700 Wall Lamp
1660

LED 1x10W

Stainless Sieo! Polished

® P44

t Jooch ! F&‘
§,I 1 I
S

Inspiration

LED 1000 Wall Lamp
1661

LED 1x14W

Stainless Sieel Polished

© IP44

130CM

3 —

B

[0

Inspiration

LED 1300 Wall Lamp
1662

LED 1x18W

Stainkoss Stodl Polished

S 1P44

Inspiration

139

Inspiration
600 Wal Lamp
13717

TS5 1x14W TS5 HO1x24W
Stainless Steel Polishod

© IP44

J_ﬁM

[ 1 1]

Inspiration

900 Wad Lamp

1378

T5 1x21W TS5 HOIx38W
Stainiess Steel Polished

@ IP44

120CM

§I[ I 1

Inspiration

1200 Wall Lamp

1379

TS 1x28W

Stainlass Steel Polished

© P44




141

1178-Left

E14 1:25W

Stainless Stesl Polishad
Glass

@ P44

Il
&

10.3CM
—_—

A5CM

11.560M
-y

Tum

Wall La

1178-Right

[SERE

Stainless Steel Polished
+0pal Glass

© IP44

Turn

rm,
oA &

=1

Flow

‘Wall Lamp-Left
1349
E14 1x25W

+Opal Glass
@ P44

142



143

13CM
"

S4CM

10,15

Lacuna

E14 Tx25W
Stainless Steel Polished
+Frosl Glass

© P44

il

s

Eye

‘Wall Lamp

1112

GO 1x20W

Stainless Steel Polished
*Frost Glass

@ P44

-

_13cm

BACTH

10108

Lacuna

Wall Lamp-Left

1113

E14 1x25W

Stainless Steal Polished
+Frost Glass

& P44

 —

il 1

Regular

‘Wall Lamg

1344

E14 1x25WW

Stainless Steel Polished
+Opal Glass

D P44

[

35CM

luna

‘Wall Lamp

1101

GO 220W

Stainless Steel Polishad
+Opal Glass

& P44

Aluna

e

E

Aluna

Wall Lamp

1096

68 2<20W

Stainless Steel Polished
+Opal Glass

Lev @ |P44

144



Castle Venice

B10CM, | 14.3CM |
| | i
Castle 3
Long Glass Wall Lamp g
1619 L3
= G9 1x20W
[&] Polished Chroma
a +Opal Glass
S P44 4
B10CM, , 15.2CM |
) ) ' ' Venice
Leng Glass Wall Lamp
1618
GY 1x20W
Stainless Steel Polished -
+0Opal Glass A —
,
———
S P44
'- -
| — |
e s
o -
— =
| B14CM . 16.3CM
! 1
=
o
w
Castle Venice
Wall Lamp Wall Lamp
1105 1617
= G8 120w GO 1x20W
= Polished Chrome+ Stalnless Steel Polished
+0pal Glass +Opal Glass
guucm . wom . © |P44 © P44
r 1

145 146



Common

—onew . ssew o Warrior
Glass Wall Lamp
1446

Stainless Steel Polished
+Opal Glass

o P44

g [ GO 1x20W

Neoclassic

Wall Lamp

1362

GE 1200

Stainless Steal Polished

jS1ZCM | | 1scm +Opal Glass
@ P44

11.3CM

Power
Wall Lamp
E 1238
E14 1na0W
Stainless Steel Poished
+Opai Glass

TSCM  106CM @ P44

= |
g | Common

| 360 Wal Lamp
1535
2011 1x2aw
Slairkéss ol Polshed
+Opal Glass

@ IP44

147 ] Lo



Alba Ruba | [Latitude | Lucid
NS P B 1 |0 | =

- Alba
Lamp 108
§ r::; § :'\;;II?me DIGCM 1840 GO 1200 . L Polished Chrome+
i M= 59 1x20W A S G T20W Stainloss Stoel Polishod+ Opal Glass
|—' %lnlen Steel Polished ] S‘xhia; Stoal Polished ngg:::omq L, ®10CM  1Z5CM @ P44
pal Giass +Opal Glass +
leCM 03 o D44 ~oe, M @ P44 & 1P44

Rago Vector [adder Brick

| F Polishad Chrome+ - i Polished Chrome
| N / =W, . . Stainless Stoel Polished Stainless Steel Polished
sunl;ﬁ  Stan Potited \\\_/ grpm e | aacu SRS e S  eOpal Giass
@ 1P44 S |Pa4 2 P44

149 150




A

8

Torch -

_@12CM 15.2CM

Torch

Wall Lamp

1116

G8 1x20W
Polished Chrome
+Opal Glass

S P44

M. - I - Waltz
Wall Lamp

21.2CM

GO 1x20W
Stainless Steel Polished

ED-'_I +Opal Glass
@ P44

17.8CM

M, 17SCM Manor

Wall Lamp

102

GO 120w

Polished Chromae+
Stainless Steol Polished
+0Opal Glass

2 P44

Olympic

Olympic
‘Wall Lamp
1147

= i
Stainloss Sleel Polished

@11CM 9 IP44
=

16.4CM

14.8CM 13CM
i

' j
F 1

151 152



%)
L
a
<
-
w
3
%)
d
7]
<
aa)

143.2CM

Level
Ractangular Floor Lamp Basa

= 5456
'Q E2T 1x60W
= Stalnless Steal Polished

26CM @

5455+6033

Photon

Z3CM
| ——
Photon
Square Smal Ceding Lamg
35N
LED 13w
| — Stainlets Steal Polished

23CM

& P44

B.3CM

I

143.2CM

33CM
i

Photon
Squar Caling Lamp

LED 18w
Sumniess Stool Polshad

& IP44

JICM

Level
Oval Floor Lamp Base

=
3] S

T 1060W
Flainless Sl Polished

A I n—

28CM @

5456+6041

153

23CM

160CM

23CM

160CM

. 28CM



155

Tablo Laenp

=

J

E27 Wobiw
g Stainkess Feel Polishec

juy =

Dene $

4260

4262

4263

Texture $

4320

4322

4323

Level &

4324

4326

4327

Cream| 6001 6004 6007 6010 6013 6016 6019 6022
BLack| 6002 6005 6008 6011 6014 6017 6020 6023
Oyster| 6003 6006 6009 6012 6015 6018 6021 6024
[3] = g z
) T (T ) i ) 1)
Fpl,ASC /Qﬂ,,ﬂ:—'ﬂ. 45CM l_*‘-"_c“_-l B45CM B45CM Z50CM

Cream | 6031 6034 6037 6040 6025 6028 6043

BLack | 6032 6035 6038 6041 6026 6029 6044

Oyster | 6033 6036 6039 6042 6027 6030 6045

156



4261+6010 4321+6008 4325+6009 4260+6001 4320+6006 4324+6005

4263+6020 4323+6022 4327+6021 4262+6018 4322+6017 4326+6013
157 158



PRODUCT CODE INDEX

Code

1075
1078
1086
1097
1101
1102
1103
1108
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1112
1113
1114
1116
1122
1147
1148
1178
1179
1186
1188
1192
1214
1228
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1252
1258
1259
1262
1263
1264
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1279
1280
1281
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1294
1295
1308
1309
1312
1313
1315
1316
1341

1349
1350
1354
1362

159

Name

Quadrate Wall Lamp

Delta Wall Lamp

Aluna Wall Lamp

Lucid Wall Lamp

Luna Wall Lamp

Manor Wall Lamp

Brick Wall Lamp

Castle Wall Lamp

Alba Wall Lamp

Ruba Wall Lamp

Latitude Wall Lamp

Vector Wall Lamp

Rago Wall Lamp

Eye Wall Lamp

Lacuna Wall Lamp -Left
Lacuna Wall Lamp -Right
Torch Wall Lamp

Section Mini Wall Lamp
Olympic Wall lamp

Waltz Wall lamp

Turn  Wall Lamp

Tum 2 Wall Lamp

Swing Wall Lamp

Quadrate LED Wall Lamp
Delta LED Wall Lamp
Transition Wall Lamp

ladder Square Wall Lamp
Tomado Oval Wall Lamp
Tomado Square Wall Lamp
Tomado Bar Wall Lamp
Tomado Mini Bar Wall Lamp
Prism Wall Lamp

Concept Wall Lamp

Power Wall Lamp

Solo Swing Wall Lamp

Square Solo Swing

Flat LED Wall Lamp

Sunrise 200 Plaster Wall Lamp
Concept Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Tunnel Plaster Wall Lamp

Ray Square Plastar Wall Lamp
Maze Glass wall lamp

Sunrise 300 Plaster Wall Lamp
Sunrise 150 Plaster Wall Lamp
Arc Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Arc Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Jazz 620 Plaster Wall Lamp
Jazz 370 Plaster Wall Lamp
Aurcra Plaster Wall Lamp
Jokul Large Flaster Wall Lamp
Jokul Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Golf Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Golf Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Nest Plaster Wall Lamp

Arch Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Arch Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Horn Plaster Wall Lamp
Candy Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Candy Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Gallery Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Gallery Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Shimmer Plaster Wall Lamp
Aladdin Plaster Wall Lamp
Urban Wall Lamp

Urban LED  Wall Lamp
Gleam Bar Wall Lamp

Gleam Mini Wall Lamp

Unit Wall Lamp

Format Wall Lamp

Grace Wall Lamp

Regular Wall Lamp

Flow Wall Lamp -Left

Flaw Wall Lamp -Right
Sunday Wall Lamp

Meoclassic Wall Lamp

Page

3z
16

115
112
112
126
126
112
17
17
115
125
125
127
127
128
118

46
101
101
73
73

143
142
142
40

148

Code

1370
1371
1373
1374
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1386
1387
1388
1389
1380
1391
1392
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1420
1421
1438
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449

1461
1464
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1478
1485
1489
1490
1494
1495
1496
1501
1502
1504
1505

1807
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1521
1522

Profile Wall Lamp -Loft

Profile Wall Lamp -Right

Profile Wall Lamp

Impress Picture Lamp

Inspiration 600 Wall Lamp
Inspiration 900 Wall Lamp
Ingpiration 1200 Wall Lamp
Simple Wall Lamp

Simple Recessed Wall Lamp
Lotus Wall Lamp

Lotus Recessed Wall Lamp
Mercury Wall Lamp

Mercury Round Wall Lamp
Shimmer Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Simple Square Wall Lamp

Simple Square Recessed Wall Lamp
Simple With Switch Wall Lamp
Sunrise 620 Plaster Wall Lamp
Tunnel LED Plaster Wall Lamp
Smile 390 Plaster \Wall Lamp
Smile 490 Plaster Wall Lamp
Smile 640 Plaster Wall Lamp
Bowl 200 Plaster Wall Lamp

Bowd 250 Plaster Wall Lamp

Bowl 380 Plaster Wall Lamp
Section Plaster Wall Lamp

Ray Rhombus Plaster Wall Lamp
Glow 150 Plaster Wall Lamp
Glow 200 Plaster Wall Lamp
Glow 300 Plaster Wall Lamp
Glow 620 Plaster Wall Lamp

Jazz B0 Plaster Wall Lamp

Jazz 250 Plaster Wall Lamp

Nest Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Waterfall Plaster Wall Lamp
Quarter Plaster Wall Lamp
Windsor Wall Lamp

Windsor LED Wall Lamp

Accord Wall Lamp

Innervation 600 Wall Lamp
Innervation 900 Wall Lamp
Innarvation 1200 Wall Lamp
Impress 400 Square Picture Lamp
Impress 600 Square Picture Lamp
Warrior Glass Wall Lamp

Luster Square Wall Lamp

Luster Round Wall Lamp

Grace LED Wall Lamp

Ray LED Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray LED Sguare Plaster Wall Lamp
Accord LED Wall Lamp

Origin Wall Lamp

Origin-LED Wall Lamp

Origin Twin Wall Lamp

Tulip Wall Lamp

Luster Stainless LED Quadrate Wall Lamp
Luster Stainless LED Round Wall Lamp

Empire Wall Lamp

Concept G9 Quadrate Wall Lamp
Concept LED Quadrate Wall Lamp
Numen Wall Lamp

Praject 400 Picture Lamp

Project 600 Picture Lamp
Tendancy Wall Lamp

Tendency LED Wall Lamp

Gallery Stainless LED Quadrate Wall Lamp
Gallery Stainless LED Round Wall Lamp

Lucid Square Wall Lamp
Lucid Round Wall Lamp
Image 400 Picture Lamp
Image 600 Picture Lamp
Image Picture Lamp
Scan 400 Picture Lamp
Sean 600 Picture Lamp
Meteor 300 Wall Lamp
Meteor 400 Wall Lamp

Page

142
142
142
92
139
139
139
90
80
89
89
99
99
128
20
90
90
123
11

120
120
119
119
119
17
110
114
114
114

112

1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1535
1536
1556
1559
1563
1564
1576
1577
1589
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1599
1602
1803
1604
1605
1615
1616
1617
1618
1619
1620
1621
1627
1628
1629
1630
1639
1640
1842
1643
1644
1645
1646
1653
1663
1664
1865
1666
1667
1670
1620
1700
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1708
171
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
717
1718
1718
3074
3079
3080
3081
3093
3094
212

Code Name

Meteor 600 Wall Lamp

Inspiration Narrow 600 Wall Lamp
Inspiration Narrow 200 Wall Lamp
Inspiration Marrow 1200 Wall Lamp
Innervation Narrow 600 Wall Lamp
Innervation Narrow 900 Wall Lamp
Innervation Narrow 1200 Wall Lamp
Commaon 360 Wall lamp

Ball Wall Lamp

Sunday LED Wall Lamp

Flat Wall Lamp+USB

Solo Swing Wall Lamp+Switch
Solo Square Swing+Swilch

Gleam Table Lamp

Gleam Floor Lamp

Tendency Length LED Wall Lamp
Dida Square Big Wall Lamp+USE
Dida Square Wall Lamp

Dida Round Big Wall Lamp

Dida Round Wall Lamp

Dactor Wall Lamp

KakKa Wall Lamp

Transition LED Wall Lamp

Tulip Wall Lamp Switched

Acme Wall Lamp

Comile 560 Wall Lamp

Comie 285 Wall Lamp

Tache Wall Lamp

Flat LED Quadrate Wall Lamp
Venice Wall Lamp

Wenice Leng Glass Wall Lamp
Castle Long Glass Wall Lamp
Whistle Horizontal Wall Lamp
Whistle Vartical Wall Lamp

Bell Small Arc Wall Lamp

Bell Large Arc Wall Lamp+USE.
Bell Small Slope Wall Lamp

Bell Large Slope Wall Lamp+USB
Spruce Wall Lamp

Spruce LED Wall Lamp

Dida Recessed Wall Lamp

Dida Recessed Wall Lamp

Tank Recessed Wall Lamp

Tank Recassed Wall Lamp+Switch
Tank Wall Lamp

Twinset Wall Lamp

Innervation 700 Wall Lamp
Innervation 1000 Wall Lamp
Innervation 1300 Wall Lamp

Dida Round Recessed Wall Lamp
Dida Round Recessed Wall Lamp
Tank Recessed Wall Lamp+MDC Swilch
Delta 3 Wall Lamp

Beauty Short Square Mirror Lighting
Beauty Long Square Mirrer Lighting
Baauty Short Round Mirror Lighting
Beauty Long Round Mirror Lighting
Hanor Big Wall Lamp

Honor Wall Lamp

Haonor Small Wall Lamp

Welcome Alphabet Wide Wall Lamp
Waelcome Alphabet Narrow Wall Lamp
Welcome Wide Wall Lamp
Walcoma Narow Wall Lamp
Firefly Duo 1 Wall Lamp

Firefly Duo 2 Wall Lamp

Firefly Single 1 Wall Lamp

Firefly Single 2 Wall Lamp

Angle Wall Lamp

Quadrate 5 pendant

Detta 3 Pendant

Deita 5 Pendant

Quadrate 3 pendant

Delta 1 Pendant

Quadrale 1 pendant

Transition 3 Pendant

Code Name

3213
3219
3220
3250
3253
3254

3519

4076
4160
4161
4162
4174
4175
4181
4210

4422

Transition 5 Pendant

Focus Mini  Ceiling

Focus Ceiling

Flat 4 Pendant

Flat 2 Bar Pendant

Flat 3 Bar Pendant
Quadrate 10 pendant

Delta 10 Pendant

Urban 3 Pendant

Urban 5 Pendant

Urban 8 Pendant

Grace 3 Pendant

Grace 5 Pendant

Grace 10 Pendant
Windsor 3 Pendant
Windsor 5 Pandant

Accord 2 Bar Pendant
Accord 3 Bar Pendant
Origin 3 Pendant

Origin 5 Pendant

Empire 3 Pendant

Empire 5 Pendant
Tendency 3 Pendant
Tendency 5 Pendant
Tendency Single Pendant
Raster 2 Bar Pendant
Raster 3 Bar Pendant
Raster Taper 2 Bar Pendant
Raster Taper 3 Bar Pendanl
Photan Square Ceiling
Photon Square Small Ceiling
Photon Round Small Ceiling
Samite Ceiling

Samita Mini Cailing

Flat 2 Bar Pendant With Big Shade
Flat 3 Bar Pendant With Big Shade
Tendency 2 Bar Pendant
Rumba Pendant

Rumba Big Pendant

Box Round 3 Semi Flush
Box Round Ceiling

Box Square 4 Semi Flush
Box Square Ceiling

Spruce 4 Pendant

Twinset 345 Pendant
Twinsel 495 Pendant

Delta Table Lamp

Quadrate Table Lamp

Span Table Lamp

Flat Table Lamp

Latin Table Lamp

Delta 3 lable lamp

Deltad4 Table Lamp
Swing Table lamp
Transition Table Lamp

Solo Square Swing Table Lamp
Dene Square Table Lamp Base

Daene Rectangular Table Lamp Base

Dene Oval Table lamp Base

Dene Round Table lamp Base

Sole Round Swing Table Lamp
Triped Table Lamp

Texture Square Table Lamp Base

Texture Rectangular Table Lamp Base

Texture Oval Table lamp Base
Texture Round Table lamp Base
Level Square Table Lamp Base

Level Rectangular Table Lamp Base

Level Oval Table lamp Base
Level Round Table lamp Base
Grace Table Lamp

Sunday Table Lamp
Comerstone Table Lamp
Windsor Table Lamp

Accord Table Lamp
Columbus Table lamp

Page

44

Code Name

Classic Round Table Lamp
Classic Square Table Lamp
Origin Table Lamp

Empire Table Lamp

Ideal Table Lamp

Tendency Table Lamp

Image 400 Table Lamp

Image 600 Table Lamp

Flat Large Table Lamp
Comerstone Table Lamp+USB
Urban Table Lamp+USB

Ideal Table Lamp+USB

Image 600 Table Lamp+USE
Spruce Table Lamp

Z Round Table Lamp

Z Square Table Lamp

Cape Square Table Lamp

Cape Round Table Lamp
Twinset Table Lamp

Frame Oblong Big Table Lamp
‘Windows Small Table Lamp
‘Windows Large Table Lamp
Slim High Table Lamp

Slim Low Table Lamp

Quadrate Large Table Lamp
Spruce ablong Table Lamp
Span Small Table Lamp

HAuis Table Lamp

Frame Oblong Small Table Lamp
Frame Square Small Table Lamp
Frame Square Big Table Lamp
Flat Forgiving Table Lamp

Solid Symmetry Small Table Lamp
Solid Symmatry Big Table Lamp
Solid Oblong Small Table Lamp
Solid Oblong Big Table Lamp
Solid Square Small Table Lamp
Solid Square Big Table Lamp
Solid Round Small Table Lamp
Solid Round Big Table Lamp
Ideal Round Table Lamp

Space Square Table Lamp
Space Square Table Lamp
Space Oblong Table Lamp
Space Oblong Table Lamp
Classic Oval Table Lamp

Delta Floor Lamp

Quadrate Floor Lamp

Swing Floor Lamp

Latin Floor Lamp

Transition Floor Lamp

Flat Floor Lamp

Solo Square Swing Floor Lamp
Triped Floor Lamp

Grace Floor Lamp

Sunday Floor Lamp
Comerstone Floor Lamp

Urban Flaor Lamp

‘Windsor Floor Lamp

Accord Floor Lamp

Columbus Floor lamp

Leve! Rectangular Floor Lamp Base
Lewvel Oval Floor lamp Base
Origin Floor Lamp

Empire Floor Lamp

Tendency Floor Lamp

Spruce Floor Lamp

Twinset Floor Lamp

Span Floor Lamp

Quadrate Large Floor Lamp
320 Square Shade -Cream

320 Square Shade -Black

320 Square Shade -Oyster

320 Square Taper Shade -Cream
320 Square Taper Shade -Black
320 Square Taper Shade -Oysler

Page

Code Name

6007
6008
6009
6010
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
6018
6019

6043

6045

360 Rectangular Shade -Cream

360 Rectangular Shade -Black

360 Rectangular Shade -Oyster

360 Rectangular Taper Shade -Cream
360 Rectangular Taper Shade -Black
360 Rectangular Taper Shade -Oyster
380 Oval Shade -Cream

380 Oval Shade -Black

380 Oval Shade -Oysler

380 Oval Taper Shade -Cream

380 Oval Taper Shade -Black

380 Oval Taper Shade -Oyster

360 Round Shade -Cream

360 Round Shade -Black

360 Round Shade -Oyster

360 Round Taper Shade -Cream

360 Round Taper Shade -Black

360 Round Taper Shade -Oyster

450 Rectangular Shade -Cream

450 Rectangular Shade -Black

450 Reclangular Shade -Oystler

450 Rectangular Taper Shade -Cream
450 Reclangular Taper Shade -Black
450 Rectangular Taper Shade -Oyster
450 Oval Shade -Cream

450 Oval Shade -Black

450 Oval Shade -Qyster

450 Oval Taper Shade -Cream

450 Oval Taper Shade -Black

450 Oval Taper Shade -Oyster

500 Round Shade -Cream

500 Round Shade -Black

500 Round Shade -Oyster

160



PRODUCT NAME INDEX

1103
1286
1285

4649
1619
1105
4720
4453

5452
4451

4561
1535
1605

1489
1480
1259
1235

3079
4174
1690
4175

5070
1182

1078

Name

Accord 2 Bar Pendant

Accord 3 Bar Pendant

Accord Floor Lamp

Accord LED Wall Lamp

Accord Table Lamp

Accord Wall Lamp

Acme Wall Lamp

Aladdin Plaster Wall Lamp

Alba Wall Lamp

Aluna Wall Lamp

Angle Wall Lamp

Arc Large Plaster Wall Lamp

Arc Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Arch Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Arch Small Plaster Wall Lamp
Aurora Plaster Wall Lamp

Axis Table Lamp

Ball Wall Lamp

Beauty Long Round Mirror Lighting
Beauty Long Square Mirror Lighting
Beauty Shorl Round Mirror Lighling
Beauty Short Square Mirror Lighting
Bell Large Arc Wall Lamp+USB
Bell Large Slope Wall Lamp+USB
Bell Small Are Wall Lamp

Bell Small Slope Wall Lamp

Bowl 200 Plaster Wall Lamp
Bowl 250 Plaster Wall Lamp
Bowl 360 Plaster Wall Lamp

Box Round 3 Semi Flush

Box Round Ceiling

Box Square 4 Semi Flush

Box Square Cerling

Brick Wall Lamp

Candy Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Candy Square Plasler Wall Lamp
Cape Round Table Lamp

Cape Square Table Lamp

Castle Long Glass Wall Lamp
Castle Wall Lamp

Classic Oval Table Lamp

Classic Round Table Lamp
Classic Square Table Lamp
Columbus Fleor lamp

Columbus Table lamp
Comerstone Floor Lamp
Comerstone Table Lamp
Comerstone Table Lamp+USB
Commen 360 Wall lamp

Comte 285 Wall Lamp

Comta 560 Wall Lamp

Concepl GI Quadrate Wall Lamp
Concept LED Quadrate Wall Lamp
Concept Plaster Wall Lamp
Concept Wall Lamp

Delta 1 Pandant

Delta 10 Pendant

Delta 3 Pendant

Delta 3 table lamp

Delta 3 Wall Lamp

Deltad4 Table Lamp

Delta 5 Pendant

Delta Floor Lamp

Delta LED Wall Lamp

Delta Table Lamp

Delta Wall Lamp

Dene Oval Table lamp Base

Dene Rectangular Table Lamp Base

Dene Round Table lamp Base
Dene Square Table Lamp Base
Dida Recessed Wall Lamp

Dida Recessed Wall Lamp

Dida Round Big Wall Lamp

Dida Round Recessed Wall Lamp
Dida Round Recessed Wall Lamp
Dida Round Wall Lamp

ar
37

129
132
130
13
85
a5

85

19
118
119

147

5249
4689

1449
4342
1341
1704
1706
1705

4699
4486
4586
1512
1510

1511
4509
4587
1444
1445
1374
1664

1665
1441
1663

Name

Dida Square Big Wall Lamp+USB
Dida Square Wall Lamp

Doctor Wall Lamp

Empire 3 Pendant

Empire 5 Pendant

Empire Floor Lamp

Empire Table Lamp

Empire Wall Lamp

Eye Wall Lamp

Firefly Duo 1 Wall Lamp

Firefly Duo 2 Wall Lamp

Firefly Single 1 Wall Lamp

Firefly Single 2 Wall Lamp

Flat 2 Bar Pendant

Flat 3 Bar Pendant

Flat 2 Bar Pendant With Big Shade
Flat 3 Bar Pendant With Big Shade
Flat 4 Pendant

Flat Floor Lamp

Flat Fergiving Table Lamp

Flal Large Table Lamp

Flat LED Quadrate Wall Lamp
Flat LED Wall Lamp

Flat Table Lamp

Flat Wall Lamp+USB

Flow Wall Lamp -Left

Flow Wall Lamp -Right

Focus Ceiling

Focus Mini  Ceiling

Format Wall Lamp

Frame Oblong Big Table Lamp
Frame Oblong Small Table Lamp
Frame Square Big Table Lamp
Frame Square Small Table Lamp
Gallery Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Gallery Square Plaster Wall Lamp

80
80
-]

127

Gallery Slainless LED Quadrate Wall Lamp 107

Gallery Stainless LED Round Wall Lamp

Gleam Bar Wall Lamp

Gleam Floor Lamp

Gleam Mini Wall Lamp
Gleam Table Lamp

Glow 150 Plaster Wall Lamp
Glow 200 Plaster Wall Lamp
Glow 300 Plaster Wall Lamp
Glow 620 Plaster Wall Lamp
Golf Large Plaster Wall Lamp
Golf Small Plasier Wall Lamp
Grace 10 Pendant

Grace 3 Pendant

Grace 5 Pendant

Grace Floor Lamp

Grace LED Wall Lamp
Grace Table Lamp

Grace Wall Lamp

Honor Big Wall Lamp

Honor Small Wall Lamp
Honor Wall Lamnp

Hern Plaster Wall Lamp
Ideal Round Table Lamp
Ideal Table Lamp

Ideal Table Lamp+USB
Image Picture Lamp

Image 400 Piclure Lamp
Image 400 Table Lamp
Image 600 Piclure Lamp
Image 600 Table Lamp
Image 600 Table Lamp+USE
Impress 400 Square Picture Lamp
Impress 600 Square Picture Lamp
Impress Picture Lamp
Innarvation 1000 Wall Lamp
Innervalion 1200 Wall Lamp
Innervation 1300 Wall Lamp
Innervation 800 Wall Lamp
Innervation 700 Wall Lamp

107
101
51
101
5
114
114
114
113
126
126
35
s
35

Code

1442
1529
1527
1528
1379
1377
1378
1526
1524
1525
1411
1272
1271
1410
1274
1275

1113
1114
1228
5195
4162
1108

4326
5455
4325
4327
4324
1383
1382

1101

5077

4676
1188

Name Page
Innervation 900 Wall Lamp 136
Innervation Narrow 1200 Wall Lamp 137
Innervalion Narrow 800 Wall Lamp 137
Innarvation Narrow 900 Wall Lamp 137
Inspiration 1200 Wall Lamp 139
Inspiration 600 Wall Lamp 139
Inspiration 800 Wall Lamp 139
Ingpiration Narrow 1200 Wall Lamp 138
Inspiration Marrow 600 Wall Lamp 138
Inspiration Marrow 900 Wall Lamp 138
Jazz 250 Plaster Wall Lamp 122
Jazz 370 Plaster Wall Lamp 122
Jazz 620 Plaster Wall Lamp 122
Jazz 80 Plaster Wall Lamp 121
Jokul Large Plaster Wall Lamp 112
Jokul Small Plaster Wall Lamp 112
KakKa Wall Lamp 86
Lacuna Wall Lamp -Left 143
Lacuna Wall Lamp -Right 143
ladder Square Wall Lamp 150
Latin Floor Lamp 54
Lalin Table Lamp 54
Latitude Wall Lamp 150
Level Oval Floor lamp Base 154
Level Oval Table lamp Base 155
Level Reclangular Floor Lamp Base 154
Level Reclangular Table Lamp Base 155
Level Round Table l[amp Base 155
Level Square Table Lamp Base 155
Lotus Recessed Wall Lamp B9
Lotus Wall Lamp 89
Lucid Round Wall Lamp 102
Lucid Square Wall Lamp 102
Lucid Wall Lamp 150
Luna Wall Lamp 144
Luster Reund Wall Lamp 105
Luster Square Wall Lamp 105
Luster Stainless LED Quadrate Wall Lamp 106
Luster Stainless LED Round Wall Lamp 108
Manar Wall Lamp 152
Maze Glass wall lamp 152
Mercury Round Wall Lamp 99
Mercury Wall Lamp a9
Meteor 300 Wall Lamp 134
Meteor 400 Wall Lamp 133
Meteor 600 Wall Lamp 134
MNeoclassic Wall Lamp 148
Mest Large Plasler Wall Lamp 112
Nest Plaster Wall Lamp 112
Numen Wall Lamp 87
Olympic Wall lamp 151
Origin 3 Pendant 13
Origin 5 Pendant 13
Qrigin Floor Lamp 14
Origin Table Lamp 12
Origin Twin Wall Lamp 13
QOrigin Wall Lamp 14
Origin-LED Wall Lamp 14
Photon Round Small Ceiling 153
Photon Square Ceiling 153
Photon Square Small Ceiling 153
Power Wall Lamp 148
Prism Wall Lamp 104
Profile Wall Lamp 142
Profile Wall Lamp -Loft 142
Profile Wall Lamp -Right 142
Preject 400 Picture Lamp a3
Project 600 Picture Lamp 23
Quadrate 1 pendant 33
Quadrate 10 pendant 33
Quadrate 3 pendant 33
Quadrate 5 pandant 33
Quadrale Floor Lamp 32
Quadrate Large Floor Lamp »
Quadrate Large Table Lamp 31
Quadrate LED Wall Lamp 32

Code Name

4076
1075
1414
1110
s
3518
3519
3520
1460
1461
1405
1262
1264
1344
1107
3801
3600
3533
3534
1513
1514
1122
1404
1294
1387
1381
1389
1388
1380
1380
4674
4675
1398
1389
1400
4694

4698
4897
4696
4685
4692
4691
4314
5256
4257

1237
1563
4710
4710
4708
4708
5659
4684
4160
641
5638

4678
4637
1639
1238
5353
1556
4352
1354

1258
1267
1391
5182
4181
1186
1615
1646

Quadrate Table Lamp
Quadrate Wall Lamp

Quarter Plaster Wall Lamp
Rago Wall Lamp

Raster 2 Bar Pendant

Raster 3 Bar Pendant

Raster Taper 2 Bar Pendant
Raster Taper 3 Bar Pendant
Ray LED Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray LED Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray Rhombus Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Ray Square Plaster Wall Lamp
Regular Wall Lamp

Ruba Wall Lamp

Rumba Big Pendant

Rumba Pendant

Samite Ceiling

Samite Mini Ceiling

Scan 400 Picture Lamp

Scan 800 Piciure Lamp

Section Mini Wall Lamp
Section Plaster Wall Lamp
Shimmer Plaster Wall Lamp
Shimmer Round Plaster Wall Lamp
Simple Recessed Wall Lamp
Simple Sguare Recessed Wall Lamp
Simple Square Wall Lamp
Simple Wall Lamp

Simple With Switch Wall Lamp
5lim High Table Lamp

Slim Low Table Lamp

Smile 390 Plaster Wall Lamp
Smile 490 Plaster Wall Lamp
Smile 640 Plaster Wall Lamp
Selid Oblong Big Table Lamp
Selid Oblong Small Table Lamp
Solid Round Big Table Lamp
Solid Round Small Table Lamp
Salid Square Big Table Lamp
Solid Square Small Table Lamp
Solid Symmetry Big Table Lamp
Solid Symmetry Small Table Lamp
Solo Round Swing Table Lamp
Solo Square Swing Floor Lamp
Solo Square Swing Table Lamp
Solo Square Swing+Switch
Solo Swing Wall Lamp

Solo Swing Wall Lamp+Switch
Space Oblong Table Lamp
Space Oblong Table Lamp
Space Square Table Lamp
Space Square Table Lamp
Span Floor Lamp

Span Small Table Lamp

Span Table Lamp

Spruce 4 Pendant

Spruce Floor Lamp

Spruce LED Wall Lamp

Spruce oblong Table Lamp
Spruce Table Lamp

Spruce Wall Lamp

Square Solo Swing

Sunday Floor Lamp

Sunday LED Wall Lamp
Sunday Table Lamp

Sunday Wall Lamp

Sunrise 150 Plaster Wall Lamp
Sunnse 200 Plaster Wall Lamp
Sunrise 300 Plaster Wall Lamp
Sunrige 6§20 Plaster Wall Lamp
Swing Floor Lamp

Swing Table lamp

Swing Wall Lamp

Tache Wall Lamp

Tank Wall Lamp

Page

32
a2
118
149
43
48
a7
AT
109
109
110
10
110
143
149
49
49

a7

101

1644
1670
1845
3550
3488
3500
5498
1502
1589
3503
4497
1501
4322
4321
4323
4320
1116
1232
1233
1230
1231
aziz
3213
5211
1599
4210
1214
5319
4318
1474
1602
1382
1263
1179
1178
3655

5652
4851
1653
1315
3304
3308

5393
1308
4565
1308
1109
1618
1617
1148

1413
1714
1712
1
1713
1620
1621
4673

3424
3425
5423
1421
4422
1420
4647
4648
6002
6001
6003
6005

BO0B

Code Name

Page
Tank Recessed Wall Lamp 83
Tank Recessed Wall Lamp+MDC Switch 83
Tank Recessed Wall Lamp+Swilch B2
Tendency 2 Bar Pendant 20
Tendency 3 Fendant 20
Tendency 5 Pendant 20
Tendency Floor Lamp 21
Tendency LED Wall Lamp 21
Tendency Length LED Wall Lamp 21
Tendency Single Pendant 20
Tendency Table Lamp 19
Tendency Wall Lamp 21
Texlure Oval Table lamp Base 155
Texiure Rectangular Table Lamp Base 155
Texture Round Table lamp Base 155
Texture Square Table Lamp Base 155
Torch Wall Lamp 151
Tomado Bar Wall Lamp 100
Tomado Mini Bar Wall Lamp 100
Tomado Owal Wall Lamp 100
Tomado Square Wall Lamp 100
Transition 3 Pendant A4
Transition 5 Pendant 44
Transition Floor Lamp 43
Transition LED Wall Lamp 44
Transition Table Lamp 43
Transition Wall Lamp 44
Tripod Floor Lamp 56
Tripod Table Lamp 56
Tulip Wall Lamp 11
Tulip Wall Lamp Switched B8
Tunnel LED Plaster Wall Lamp 111
Tunnel Plaster Wall Lamp 11
Turn 2 Wall Lamp 141
Tum Wall Lamp 141
Twinsel 345 Pendani 11
Twinset 495 Pendan! "
Twinset Floor Lamp 10
Twinset Table Lamp 10
Twinset Wall Lamp 11
Unit Wall Lamp T3
Urban 3 Pendant 45
Urban & Pendant A5
Urban 8 Pendant 45
Urban Floor Lamp 46
Urban LED Wall Lamp 46
Urban Table Lamp+USB 46
Urban  Wall Lamp 46
Vector Wall Lamp 149
Venice Long Glass Wall Lamp 146
Venica Wall Lamp 146
Waltz Wall lamp 152
Warrior Glass Wall Lamp 148
Waterfall Plaster Wall Lamp 108
Welcome Narrow Wall Lamp 75
Walcome Alphabet Narrow Wall Lamp 74
Welcome Alphabet Wide Wall Lamp T4
Welcome Wide Wall Lamp 75
Whistle Horizontal Wall Lamp &4
Whistle Vertical Wall Lamp 84
Windows Large Table Lamp 62
Windows Small Table Lamp 62
Windsor 3 Pendant 42
Windsor 5 Pendant 42
Windsar Flaor Lamp 42
Windsor LED Wall Lamp 42
Windsor Table Lamp 41
Windsor Wall Lamp 42
Z Round Table Lamp T
Z Square Table Lamp 71
320 Square Shade -Black 156
320 Square Shade -Cream 156
320 Square Shade -Oysler 156
320 Square Taper Shade -Black 156
320 Square Taper Shade -Cream 158
320 Square Taper Shade -Oyster 156

Code

6008
6007
BO0Y
6011
6010
B012
6020
6019
6021
6023
6022
6024
BO14
B013
6015
6017
BO16
6018
BO3E
6037
6033
6041
6040
6042
6032
6031
B033
6035
6034
6036
6044
6043
B04S

Name

360 Reclangular Shade -Black

380 Rectangular Shade -Cream

360 Rectangular Shade -Oyster

360 Rectangular Taper Shade -Black
360 Rectangular Taper Shade -Cream
360 Rectangular Taper Shade -Oyster
360 Round Shade -Black

360 Round Shade -Cream

360 Round Shade -Oysler

360 Round Taper Shade -Black

360 Round Taper Shade -Cream

360 Round Taper Shade -Oyster

380 Oval Shade -Black

380 Oval Shade -Cream

380 Oval Shade -Oysler

380 Oval Taper Shade -Black

380 Oval Taper Shade -Cream

380 Oval Taper Shade -Oyster

450 Oval Shade -Black

450 Oval Shade -Cream

450 Oval Shade -Oysler

450 Oval Taper Shade -Black

450 Oval Taper Shade -Cream

450 Oval Taper Shade -Oysler

450 Reclangular Shade -Black

450 Rectangular Shade -Cream

450 Reclangular Shade -Oyster

450 Rectangular Taper Shade -Black
450 Rectangular Taper Shade -Cream
450 Rectangular Taper Shade -Oyster
500 Round Shade -Black

500 Round Shade -Cream

500 Round Shade -Oyster

Page

156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156

156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156

162



FOSHAN DEYAO LIGHTING MANUFACTURE CO.,LTD
Shenglibei Road,Section B,East District, Guicheng Industry,Nanhai,Foshan,GD,China
Tel:+86 757 8128 6422 +86 757 8128 6433 Fax:+86 757 8128 6421

E-mail:sales@deyaolighting.com

A MEMBER OF

ANTI COPYING IN DESIGN




	1封面
	p1-p2-01
	p3-p6-01
	p3-p6-02
	p7-p16-01
	p7-p16-02
	p7-p16-03
	p7-p16-04
	p7-p16-05
	p17-p32-01
	p17-p32-02
	p17-p32-03
	p17-p32-04
	p17-p32-05
	p17-p32-06
	p17-p32-07
	p17-p32-08
	p33-p40-01
	p33-p40-02
	p33-p40-03
	p33-p40-04
	p41-p56-01
	p41-p56-02
	p41-p56-03
	p41-p56-04
	p41-p56-05
	p41-p56-06
	p41-p56-07
	p41-p56-08
	p57-p72-01
	p57-p72-02
	p57-p72-03
	p57-p72-04
	p57-p72-05
	p57-p72-06
	p57-p72-07
	p57-p72-08
	p73-p80-01
	p73-p80-02
	p73-p80-03
	p73-p80-04
	p81-p96-01
	p81-p96-02
	p81-p96-03
	p81-p96-04
	p81-p96-05
	p81-p96-06
	p81-p96-07
	p81-p96-08
	p97-p118-01
	p97-p118-02
	p97-p118-03
	p97-p118-04
	p97-p118-05
	p97-p118-06
	p97-p118-07
	p97-p118-08
	p97-p118-09
	p97-p118-10
	p97-p118-11
	p119-p134-01
	p119-p134-02
	p119-p134-03
	p119-p134-04
	p119-p134-05
	p119-p134-06
	p119-p134-07
	p119-p134-08
	p135-p158-01
	p135-p158-02
	p135-p158-03
	p135-p158-04
	p135-p158-05
	p135-p158-06
	p135-p158-07
	p135-p158-08
	p135-p158-09
	p135-p158-10
	p135-p158-11
	p135-p158-12
	p159-p162-01
	p159-p162-02
	z封底

